

Carson Private Client

Empowering entrepreneurs, executives and multi-generational families to define their legacy.

You've done the work to build wealth. And for you, freedom is all about optimizing your wealth management so you can enjoy more time, create bigger memories and have a greater impact.

Carson Private Client helps you sort through the noise. We'll bring you the ideas and advice you need so you can focus your time on other things.

One Contact. One Strategy. One Optimized Life.

Your Carson Wealth Strategist will work with you to organize your complex financial life and become your **one, always-accountable point of contact** at the helm of your financial ecosystem. We work with you to set the strategy, then take the complexity of managing multiple financial relationships off your plate.

How We Work Together



Assess

Deep dive to understand your complete financial ecosystem.



Protect

Ensure the long-term preservation of wealth to support your lifestyle with our Break the Glass exercise.



Optimize

Bring every facet of your financial life into harmony with your goals.

Your Wealth Strategist is your financial coach and a conduit to a team of knowledgeable professionals aligned to your unique plan. The result? You get more of your time back and enjoy the certainty of knowing that everything is being managed the right way.

Though the strengths you possess as an entrepreneur are enviable (such as intense focus and pinpointed concentration), these qualities oftentimes don't lend themselves to successful wealth management. Allow your wealth strategist to utilize their unique strengths to align your goals with the bigger picture – so you can focus on being the CEO of your life.

You've built an extraordinary life so far. Let's figure out how you can enjoy it more.

We Are Wealth Strategists

You need a financial partner who has your best interests in mind and can create a curated strategy to expand your wealth.

We don't replace your current team—we bring them together.

Carson Private Client manages more than money, we collaborate with your CPA, attorney, and other professionals to bring you strategic planning and advice—tailored specifically to your unique situation—to ensure your money is working its hardest.

Experience the Difference a Wealth Strategist Can Make



Investment advisory services offered through CWM, LLC, an SEC Registered Investment Advisor. Carson Partners, a division of CWM, LLC, is a nationwide partnership of advisors.

